MILLENNIUM RUNNING
PALOMBARA SABINA (RM) 8 Settembre 2024

km 9,900
www.mariomoretti.it
pos | POS ATLETA cat | POS SOCIETA TEMPO
MF CAT
1 1 [Luccl VALERIO SM 1 |A.S.D. GO RUNNING 0:34:08
2 2 |RUPP FEDERICO JOHNNY SM40( 1 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:34:50
3 3 |BRANDONI GIORDANO SM 2 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0:35:07
4 4 |CONFORTI GIULIO SM40| 2 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:35:19
5 5 |ANGELONI DANIELE SM 3 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:35:47
6 6 |GATTI GIOVANNI SM35| 1 |ATLETICA LEGGERA MENTANA ASD 0:36:05
7 7 |CURCI CLAUDIO SM45( 1 |PODISTICA OSTIA 0:36:13
8 8 |DI STEFANO DANIELE SM40| 3 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:36:23
9 9 |CAPASSO ROCCO SM40| 4 |ATLETICA PALOMBARA 0:36:36
10 10 |DI MARZO LUCA SM40| 5 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:36:41
11 11 |VALENTE MAURO SM45( 2 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0:37:16
12 12 |ZINGARETTI DANIELE SM35| 2 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:38:03
13 13 |CELOZZI MAURIZIO SM50( 1 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0:38:06
14 1 |LIVI FEDERICA SF 1 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:38:25
15 14 |PANZAVOLTA CESARE SM60| 1 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:38:29
16 15 |MERLETTI GIANMARCO SM 4 |ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO 0:38:36
17 16 |PACIFICI ROBERTO SM 5 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:38:49
18 17 |ROGHI ANDREA SM35( 3 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:38:58
19 18 |DE PAOLA FABIO SM50( 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:39:36
20 19 |CARRONE TAMBURRO ANDREA SM50| 3 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:39:39
21 20 |CARLONI EMILIANO SM45( 3 |ATLETICA LA SBARRA 0:39:55
22 21 |DE STEFANO MICHELE SM40| 6 |S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:40:02
23 22 |MORTARI MARCO SM45( 4 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:40:32
24 2 |CELOMMI AGNESE SF 2 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:40:41
25 3 |BRAVETTI ANNALAURA SF50 [ 1 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:40:50
26 | 23 |D'OFFIzI ANDREA SM35( 4 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:40:50
27 | 24 |[GlOSIUMBERTO SM40| 7 |RUNCARD 0:41:12
28 | 25 [VALERILUCIANO SM65| 1 |DAUNIA RUNNING 0:41:14
29 | 26 [MASSA CRISTIANO SM35( 5 |S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:41:18
30 | 27 |PIZzONI ALESSANDRO SM45( 5 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:41:20
31 28 |VITALE FABRIZIO SM55( 1 |LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM 0:41:22
32 4 |PERSIELISA SF40 | 1 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:41:40
33 29 |NOTA FRANCESCO SM40( 8 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:41:42
34 | 30 |DEANGELIS DANILO SM 6 |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 0:41:44
35 | 31 [TROIANI MODESTO SM45( 6 |ATLETICA PALOMBARA 0:41:55
36 | 32 [DIPIETRO FABRIZIO SM55| 2 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0:42:08
37 | 33 [LATINIPATRIZIO SM55( 3 |A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 0:42:29
38 | 34 [LORETIPASQUALE SM55| 4 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:42:34
39 | 35 [MARCHESE GIOVANNI SM60| 2 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:42:39
40 | 36 |PISANU FIORENZO SM55| 5 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:42:46
41 | 37 |LAURIBENEDETTO SM50( 4 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:42:53
42 | 38 |LAURIALBERTO SM55( 6 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:43:08
43 | 39 |DEARCANGELIS EDOARDO SM55( 7 |LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM 0:43:11
44 | 40 |RONCISTEFANO SM50| 5 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:43:16
45 5 |PEZZATINI CLAUDIA SF45 | 1 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:43:26
46 | 41 |BIAGIONIALESSIO SM45( 7 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:43:27
47 | 42 |CIRILLO ANDREA SM40| 9 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:43:28
48 | 43 |ZILLIANTONINO SM60| 3 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:43:38
49 | 44 |VALERIANI VITTORIO SM40( 10 |RUNCARD 0:43:45
50 | 45 [sQUILLACCIOTTIPAOLO SM45| 8 |RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0:43:46
51 | 46 [NICOLAI MATTIA SM 7 |IPPOLIFES.S.D.AR.L. 0:44:12
52 | 47 |[MATTIANGELI VINCENZO SM55| 8 |IPPOLIFE S.S.D. AR.L. 0:44:22
53 6 |CAVINO PAMELA SF40 [ 2 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:44:28
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MACRI' FABIO
RECCHIA DOMENICO
MORICI MARCO

DI GIORGIO SERGIO
FRANCHI DANIEL
NACCI PASQUALE
VODOLA MAURIZIO
GUBINELLI MATTEO
FERRARIS CHIARA
MARINI ANDREA
PIOMBO IRENE
NOVARO MARCO
DANUBIO SAVERIO
FORTI GIANLUCA
PRESTA MASSIMILIANO
NULLI GIACOMO
SCAGNOLI SARA
PERRIA DAVID
HOEEBECK MAGALI'
MILIACCA GIORGIO
PANARIELLO PIERLUIGI
MOCCIA GIUSEPPE
GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO
MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE
D'URBANO VALENTINA
MARINELLI DOMENICO

CHORODYNSKA DANUTA MALGORZATA

CALO' FABIANO

TOSELLI ENZO

RANALDI ARMANDO

DI TERLIZZI MARCO

DI RIENZO CLAUDIO
LUPARDINI DANIELE
PIROMALLI ALESSANDRO
TOMASSI MASSIMILIANO
LISI CLAUDIO

PAUSELLI CLAUDIA SERENA
DE VITA CLAUDIA
MULONE VINCENZO
URSI ISA

GAUDENZI ROBERTO

DI FILIPPO ALESSANDRO
NULLI ALESSANDRO
GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIULIA
BONANNI ANTONIO
VIGLIOTTA FEDERICO
COLANTONIO PAOLO
NEPOTI CHIARA
GIOVAGNOLI GIORDANO
MELONI ARIANNA

ZOTO ELVIS

FACCENNA CLAUDIA
IACINO DESIRE'
MAZZOLA ANTONELLO
DE NITTIS MICHELE
ASCIOLLA LINO

LACROCE EMANUELE
IACOPINI ELEONORA
PROSPERI PAOLO
VALENTINI FRANCESCO
PELLEGRINO VINCENZO
BARBARO ANGELO

SM
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM45

SM

SF35
SM50
SF
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM
SF35
SM40
SF40
SM50
SM60
SM40
SM55
SM65
SF
SM50
SF50
SM40
SM70
SM35
SM55
SM55
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM50
SF
SF40
SM45
SF50

SM
SM60
SM55

SF
SM70
SM35
SM65

SF40
SM50
SF40
SM40
SF45
SF45
SM45
SM55
SM65
SM55
SF35
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM55

ATLETICO CASAL MONASTERO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA LEGGERA MENTANA ASD
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
IPPOLIFE S.S.D. AR.L.

IPPOLIFE S.S.D. AR.L.

ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
FARATLETICA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICA VITA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA VITA

TIVOLI MARATHON
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA ANZIO

ATLETICA PALOMBARA

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

ASD ROMATLETICA
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ATLETICO CASAL MONASTERO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
U.S. ROMA 83

LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
SABINA MARATHON CLUB

A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR

G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO

0:44:38
0:44:55
0:44:57
0:44:57
0:44:57
0:45:15
0:45:27
0:45:32
0:45:41
0:45:50
0:45:54
0:45:54
0:46:09
0:46:13
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0:46:26
0:46:29
0:46:32
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0:46:44
0:46:55
0:47:13
0:47:30
0:47:35
0:47:56
0:48:11
0:48:15
0:48:22
0:48:29
0:48:29
0:48:36
0:48:41
0:48:43
0:48:44
0:48:54
0:48:55
0:48:57
0:49:09
0:49:10
0:49:13
0:49:16
0:49:17
0:49:24
0:49:24
0:49:32
0:49:34
0:49:37
0:49:40
0:49:40
0:49:48
0:50:06
0:50:10
0:50:21
0:50:31
0:50:42
0:50:45
0:50:55
0:51:00
0:51:02
0:51:06
0:51:06
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VIOTTI ANNARITA
SCASSEDDU CARLO
TERRONE PAOLO
SALATINO MARIA
GIAMBARTOLOMEI PAOLO
DE FRANCESCO DANILO
CATA' ANDREA
BRUNDO EVA

DI MARCELLO BERARDO
PASCUCCI OLINDO
COSTANTINI FABIA ROMANA
TINI SERGIO

PINZUTI MASSIMILIANO
LUCCI ALESSIO

CONTI STEFANO
PAOLESSI PAOLA
COSTANTINI ADELE
LATINI PAOLA

IOLIS ANDREA
AVARUCCI FRANCO
GARONNA MARCO
MELILLO FRANCESCO
CAPOBIANCO EUPLIO
CASCIANI DANILO
VERRECCHIA EMILIANO
FELLI MASSIMILIANO
ORAZIETTI GIORGIA
FANALES BELASIO EMANUELE
COLOMBI ANDREA
MOCCIARO ANTONIETTA
PALUZZI ANDREA
RAPITI DOMENICO
LACAVA MATTEO
GIULIANI GIAN LUIGI
RONDONI GIOVANNA
NOBILI LUCIANO
MARZIALE SERGIO

PANI FRANCESCO
CIARLI DAVIDE

LUPI GIAMPIERO
LIBERTI MARCO
VITRONI SANDRINE
BASILE ANTONIO
PIETRELLA FRANCESCO
BUZZI ADEMO
LOCANTO ROSSANA
ALIMONTI CHRISTIAN
SALVATORI SARA
SCIAMANNA ROBERTO
BUONFIGLIO GIORGIO
CUGURU FEDERICO
DELLA BELLA CARLA
ZERVOS THI KIM THU
IBRAKOVIC SENADA

DE FALCO MICHELE
CARNEVALE FERDINANDO
DI POCE MARIA GRAZIA
OLIVA FABIO
MANCINELLI LAURA
PICA SEBASTIANO
RUBIU ALESSANDRO
ANZOS FRANCESCA

SF55
SM60
SM60

SF45
SM50
SM45

SM

SF45
SM70
SM55

SF35
SM55
SM55

SM
SM60

SF55

SF45

SF50
SM50
SM55
SM60

SM
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM55

SF40
SM60
SM50

SF55
SM50
SM65

SM
SM45

SF50
SM60
SM60
SM40
SM60
SM75

SM

SF55
SM40
SM55
SM55

SF55
SM40

SF45
SM40
SM45
SM60

SF65

SF55

SF60
SM55
SM60

SF55
SM60

SF55
SM65
SM45

SF55

ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
IPPOLIFE S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
TIVOLI MARATHON

ATLETICA PALOMBARA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
RUNCARD

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
IPPOLIFE S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
TIVOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
TIVOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
TIVOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ETRUSCA ASD

TIVOLI MARATHON

ATLETICA PALOMBARA
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
FORHANS TEAM

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S. ALBATROS ROMA

TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO

0:51:12
0:51:12
0:51:12
0:51:22
0:51:23
0:51:27
0:51:38
0:51:39
0:51:41
0:51:51
0:51:56
0:51:58
0:52:19
0:52:23
0:52:45
0:52:47
0:52:51
0:53:20
0:53:33
0:53:36
0:53:50
0:54:30
0:54:30
0:54:33
0:54:41
0:55:21
0:55:29
0:55:33
0:55:39
0:55:58
0:56:00
0:56:03
0:56:13
0:56:33
0:57:01
0:57:02
0:57:05
0:57:22
0:57:35
0:57:41
0:57:42
0:57:43
0:57:47
0:57:50
0:58:16
0:58:31
0:58:39
0:58:57
0:58:57
0:59:04
0:59:08
0:59:19
0:59:19
0:59:32
0:59:33
0:59:33
0:59:40
0:59:41
1:00:45
1:01:33
1:02:34
1:02:41
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LORETI ANGELA
ROCCA ROBERTO
ANGELI MARIO
MIGHELI ALESSANDRA
FANELLI ADELE
MASSIMI MASSIMO

DI FELICE ANNA MARIA
MINELLA SERGIO

LION CRISTINA
MINELLA GIACOMO
RANALLI VITO

TIBERI MASSIMO
CAZARINI NEME DEBORA
PERRI GIUSEPPE NELLO
CURZI SIMONE
POSSENTI MARIO
GALIENI SILVESTRO

DI TOMMASO ELDA
ARGIOLAS ELISABETTA
LARONGA ANGELA
INNAMORATI PAOLA
FILESI ANNA

NIGRO ROBERTO

SF50
SM70
SM70

SF60

SF50
SM60

SF65
SM75

SF55
SM35
SM80
SM45

SF40
SM60
SM35
SM70
SM65

SF65

SF60

SF60

SF55

SF65
SM60

NN oo

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA VITA

MARATHON CLUB CASTELFUSANO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
U.S. ROMA 83

ATLETICA VITA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

1:02:47
1:03:14
1:03:48
1:03:57
1:03:59
1:04:17
1:05:11
1:06:25
1:06:28
1:08:12
1:08:42
1:08:52
1:08:52
1:09:41
1:09:41
1:10:00
1:12:55
1:12:55
1:18:00
1:18:03
1:18:23
1:22:11
1:31:15




